IMPORTANT INSTRUCTIONS
AND OPERATING MANUAL

Model: GA8104

[ AR R R R RN AR AR FERRR RPNy
MM 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 110 120 130 140 150



TS (GA8104)

PACKAGE CONTEN




PACKAGE CONTENTS (GA8104)

No. Parts Name Parts Diagram Qty.
1 Table @ 1
2 Bottom shelf @ 2
3 Left front leg tube C— 1
4 Left hindleg tube ( = 1
5 Right front leg pipe = — 1
6 | Hees = |1
7 Lid handle & 1
8 Storage basket (/j‘ 1
9 Bottle opener 1




PACKAGE CONTENTS (GA8104)

No. Parts Name Parts Diagram Qty.

10 Wheel axle / 1
11 Wheel @ 2

12 Gasket @ 2

Hardware Contents

AA M6x12 Screw o) 14

BB M6x12 Screw ) 2

CC M6x50 Screw

DD R sale ﬁ 2
EE Handle seat o 2
PREPARATION

Beforebeginning assembly of theproduct, ensure that allparts arepresent. Comparetheincluded components
with thepackage contentslist on the previouspage.If anypartismissingor damaged,donot attempt to assemble
theproduct. Contact customer service forreplacementparts.

EstimatedAssemblyTime:15minutes(requirestwopeople)

ToolsRequired for Assembly andLeak Testing (notincluded):
Phillips screwdriver

Spraybottle

Pliers

Adjustablewrench

2pers




PACKAGE CONTENTS (GA8104)

ACAUTION

. HEAVYUNIT: This product is heavy. Twopeople arerequiredforsafeassembly.
. Some parts may have sharp edges. Wearprotectiveglovesif necessary.

. Carefully read and follow all safety guidelines, warnings, assembly
instructions,andusage instructions before attempting assemblyoruse.

1 AA M6X12

8X




PACKAGE CONTENTS (GA8104)

3 CC M6X50 quummm® 4X
u
<)
i
O ¢
e
u
g
/CC
\*\
L
[
/|
4 CC M6X50 gummmi® 4X
u

7._..
\ |

!/

\

N

e




(GA8104)

[

PACKAGE CONTENTS

&




PACKAGE CONTENTS (GA8104)

7 BB M6X12 2X

A sAFETY INFORMATION

Thank you for purchasing this product!
If you have any suggestions for the product,
plsase send an email to DX kommokasa01@gmail.com



	1
	图纸和视图
	模型


	2
	图纸和视图
	模型


	3
	图纸和视图
	模型


	4
	图纸和视图
	模型


	5
	图纸和视图
	模型


	6
	图纸和视图
	模型


	7
	图纸和视图
	模型


	8
	图纸和视图
	模型





